

City of Corpus Christi
 Sr. Buyer: Minerva Alvarado
 Bid Opening Date: 6/12/2025

Bid Tabulation
 RFB 6546 - Brass Service Water Fittings

				ACT Pipe & Supply		Ferguson Enterprises LLC		Core&Main LP		*STAline Waterworks	
				Corpus Christi, TX		Corpus Christi, TX		Corpus Christi, TX		Corpus Christi, TX	
Item	Description	UOM	Qty	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	CURB STOP 3/4" FIP x FIP Mueller (MB20283NF), Ford (B11-333-NL), or equivalent	EA	150	\$50.25	\$7,537.50	\$51.76	\$7,764.00	\$51.56	\$7,734.00		
2	CURB STOP 1" FIP X FIP Mueller (MB20283NG), Ford (B11-444-NL), or equivalent	EA	150	\$78.10	\$11,715.00	\$80.43	\$12,064.50	\$787.31	\$118,096.50		
3	METER STOP 3/4" ANGLE F X MTR Mueller (MB24265NEFF), Ford (BA13-332W-NL), or equivalent	EA	200	\$67.43	\$13,486.00	\$66.20	\$13,240.00	\$68.75	\$13,750.00		
4	METER 3/4" ANGLE STOP FIP X MTR Mueller (MH1465NFEF), Ford (KV13-332W-NL), or equivalent	EA	150	\$30.38	\$4,557.00	\$28.86	\$4,329.00	\$31.23	\$4,684.50		
5	METER ANGLE STOP 1" X 1 3/4" Mueller (MP24258NEFG), Ford (BA43-342W-NL), or equivalent	EA	210	\$84.12	\$17,665.20	\$86.66	\$18,198.60	\$86.42	\$18,148.20		
6	ANGLE METER STOP 1" FIP X MTR Mueller (MB24265NG), Ford (BA13-444W-NL), or equivalent	EA	240	\$101.59	\$24,381.60	\$99.69	\$23,925.60	\$104.35	\$25,044.00		
7	CURB STOPE 3/4" FIP X CTS COMP Mueller (MP2172NF), Ford (41-333-NL), or equivalent	EA	210	\$56.78	\$11,923.80	\$58.56	\$12,297.60	\$58.33	\$12,249.30		
8	CURB STOP 1" FIP X CTS COMP Mueller (MP2517233ON), Ford (B41-444-NL), or equivalent	EA	90	\$87.21	\$7,848.90	\$89.84	\$8,085.60	\$89.57	\$8,061.30		
9	ANGLE MTR STOP 3/4" COM X MTR Mueller (MP2458NEFF), Ford (BA43-332W-NL), or equivalent	EA	240	\$74.11	\$17,786.40	\$76.39	\$18,333.60	\$76.14	\$18,273.60		

10	ANGLE MTR STOP 1" COMP X MTR Mueller (MP24258NG), Ford (BA43-444-W-NL), or equivalent	EA	180	\$111.21	\$20,017.80	\$114.63	\$20,633.40	\$114.23	\$20,561.40		
11	METER STOP 3/4" CTS X MTR Mueller (MP24350NF), Ford (B43-444-W-NL), or equivalent	EA	200	\$67.35	\$13,470.00	\$69.39	\$13,878.00	\$69.18	\$13,836.00		
12	METER STOP 1" COMP X MTR Mueller (MP24350NG), Ford B43-444W-NL), or equivalent	EA	160	\$99.52	\$15,923.20	\$102.58	\$16,412.80	\$102.26	\$16,361.60		
13	COUPLING 1 1/2" CTS X CTS Mueller (MP15403NJ), Ford (C44-66-NL), or equivalent	EA	80	\$68.23	\$5,458.40	\$69.95	\$5,596.00	\$70.11	\$5,608.80		
14	COUPLING 2" CTS X CTS Mueller (MP15403NK), or Ford (C44-77-NL), or equivalent	EA	80	\$92.14	\$7,371.20	\$94.48	\$7,558.40	\$94.64	\$7,571.20		
15	COUPLING 3/4" MIP X MTR Mueller (MH10890NF), Ford (c38-23-2.5-NL), or equivalent	EA	1200	\$9.50	\$11,400.00	\$9.05	\$10,860.00	\$9.77	\$11,724.00		
16	COUPLING 1" MIP X MTR Mueller (MH10890NG), Ford (C28-44-2.625-NL), or equivalent	EA	160	\$14.64	\$2,342.40	\$13.92	\$2,227.20	\$15.05	\$2,408.00		
17	CORP STOP 3/4" MIP X CTS COMP Mueller (MP15028NF), Ford (F1100-3NL), or equivalent	EA	240	\$31.93	\$7,663.20	\$32.56	\$7,814.40	\$32.80	\$7,872.00		
18	CORP STOP 1" MIP X CTS COMP Mueller (MP15028NG), Ford (F1100-4NL), or equivalent	EA	450	\$48.36	\$21,762.00	\$49.31	\$22,189.50	\$49.62	\$22,329.00		
19	CORP STOP 1 1/2" MIP X CTS COMP Mueller (MP25029NJ), Ford (F1100-6NL), or equivalent	EA	80	\$139.23	\$11,138.40	\$139.75	\$11,180.00	\$143.03	\$11,442.40		
20	CORP STOP 2" MIP X CTS COMP Mueller (MP25028NK), Ford (FB1100-7NL), or equivalent	EA	130	\$230.30	\$29,939.00	\$231.10	\$30,043.00	\$236.56	\$30,752.80		
21	U BRANCH 1" X 3/4" X 7 1/2" Mueller (MP15363NGF712), or equivalent	EA	72	\$44.01	\$3,168.72	\$43.09	\$3,102.48	\$46.81	\$3,370.32		

22	U BRANCH 1" C X 3/4" M X 14" Mueller (MP15363NGF1312) or equivalent	EA	120	\$88.27	\$10,592.40	\$78.67	\$9,440.40	\$81.65	\$9,798.00		
23	COUPLING 3/4" COMP X COMP Mueller (MP15403NF), or equivalent	EA	240	\$17.82	\$4,276.80	\$18.19	\$4,365.60	\$18.32	\$4,396.80		
24	COUPLING 1" CTS COMP X COMP Mueller (MP15403NG), or equivalent	EA	192	\$20.39	\$3,914.88	\$19.85	\$3,811.20	\$20.95	\$4,022.40		
25	COUPLING 3/4" MIP X CTS COMP Mueller (MP15428NF), or equivalent	EA	288	\$14.64	\$4,216.32	\$14.91	\$4,294.08	\$15.05	\$4,334.40		
26	COUPLING 1" MIP X CTS COMP Mueller (MP15428NG), or equivalent	EA	240	\$17.35	\$4,164.00	\$17.64	\$4,233.60	\$17.81	\$4,274.40		
27	COUPLING 1 1/2" MIP X CTS COMP Mueller (MP15428NJ), or equivalent	EA	48	\$47.50	\$2,280.00	\$48.70	\$2,337.60	\$48.79	\$2,341.92		
28	COUPLING 2" MIP X CTS COMP Mueller (MP15428NK), or equivalent	EA	96	\$69.20	\$6,643.20	\$70.96	\$6,812.16	\$71.09	\$6,824.64		
29	RESETTER 5/8" X 3/4" X 7" Mueller (MH14118NEFW), or equivalent	EA	48	\$87.63	\$4,206.24	\$88.40	\$4,243.20	\$93.30	\$4,478.40		
30	RESETTER 5/8" X 3/4" X 9" Mueller (MH14118NEF12), or equivalent	EA	40	\$91.85	\$3,674.00	\$95.75	\$3,830.00	\$94.46	\$3,778.40		
31	RESETTER 5/8" x 3/4" x 9" Mueller (MH14118NEFY), or equivalent	EA	48	\$88.71	\$4,258.08	\$91.27	\$4,380.96	\$94.46	\$4,534.08		
Total				\$314,781.64		\$317,482.48		\$428,662.36		*Vendor did not use the correct bid form. - nonresponsive	